

Present-Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No-WB 00807
Additional Sessions Judge, Raghunatpur
CNR NO- WBPU 05-000099-2022
Session case no-28 of 2022

13.08..2025

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person on c.b and ER of ww of Csw 6 and evidence.

The sole accused person on c.b. is without step.'

Ld. PP is absent.

Ld. Defence counsel is absent.

Ld. Advocate of Local Bar Association by their resolution dated 12.08.2025 abstained themselves from taking any part of judicial proceeding.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 14.08..2025 for appearance of accused person on c.b.and evidence

Accused person on c.b. must appear on the date fixed.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge, Raghunatpur

ASJ