

Present-Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No-WB 00807
Addl. Sessions Judge,Raghunathpur
CNR NO- WBPU 05-000099-2022
Sessions Case no.-28 of 2022

14.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person on c.b.,ER of WW of Csw 6 and evidence.

Sole accused person files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Ld. A.P.P. is absent.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Reschedule of the case for evidence of CSWs.

To 05.02.2026 for appearance of the accused persons on c.b,ER of WW of CSW 6 and evidence .

To 06.02.2026 for appearance of the accused persons on c.b,ER of WW of CSW 8 and evidence .

Accused persons on c.b. must appear on the date fixed.

D/C

A.S.J

Additional Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur,Purulia